
EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 
 

Programs you may be interested in: 
 

PROGRAMS CONTACTS E-MAIL ADDRESSES 
 

Cheerleading 

 

David Lopez 

 

david.lopez@sweetwaterschools.org 

Spotlight Ladies or Show Choir Judith Beaver judith.beaver@sweetwaterschools.org 

Marching Band/Rhythm & 

Movement 

Orchestra 

RandyMcCray 

 

Greg Caldera 

randy.mccray@sweetwaterschools.org  
 
 

greg.caldera@sweetwaterschools.org  

 AVID Andrea Linan andrea.linan@sweetwaterschools.org  

Sports – Athletic Director Alex Estrada eugenio.estradajr@sweetwaterschools.org  

Medical Pathway Patricia Corona patricia.corona@sweetwaerschools.org  

Engineering Program Joel Foust joel.foust@sweetwaterschools.org  

Dual Immersion Terri Haas-Zielinski teresa.haaszielinski@sweetwaterschool.org 
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